
TRUCKING GENERAL LIABILITY QUOTE SHEET

QUOTES EXPIRES 30 DAYS FROM THE DATE SHOWN BELOW

Insured:
Address:

Period:

Detail of Operations:

Note classes excluded are as follows:-
Truckers with Warehousing Operations including storage, Hotshot delivery, Household Goods Mover, Ready Mix
Operations, Livestock Operations, Chemical Transporter, Insured’s who use truck mounted equipment to off load
(brick of grass operations), Mobile Home Toters, Furniture delivery or Office delivery trucks.

Years in Business:
Loss
Record: As attached

Coverage: Truckers General Liability

Mandatory
Forms:

Including Terrorism Exclusion Clause NMA 2920, as applicable

Including Terrorism Not Purchased Clause LMA 5053, as
applicable OR U.S. Terrorism Risk Insurance Act of 2002 as
amended New & Renewal Business Endorsement LMA 5052, as
applicable.

Waiver of Transfer of Rights

NMA 2918 War Exclusion Form
NMA 2861 U.S.A. Including U.S. Virgin Islands General Cover
Conditions.

CNG E016 (08-94) Several Liability Endorsement

General
Liability
Wording: Commercial General Liability Coverage Form CG 00 01 10 01

Date:



MANDATORY GENERAL LIABILITY EXCLUSIONS AND ENDORSEMENTS

CNL E001 (03-05) Assault & Battery Exclusion
CNL E002 (12-05) CGL Blanket Endorsement
CNL E003 (12-04) Mold & Fungus Exclusion
CNL E007 (08-04) Products / Completed Operations
included in General Aggregate
CNL E018 (01-96) Deductible Liability Insurance
Endorsement
CNL E028 (11-94) Binding Arbitration
CNL E029 (10-04) CGL Declarations
CNL E030 (12-04) Limited Damage to Premises Rented to
you Coverage
CNL E032 (12-04) Treated Wood Exclusion

OPTIONAL ENDORSEMENTS
(Indicate with an X if required)

MKL 16 Additional Insured Endorsement
Waiver of Transfer of Rights of Recovery Against Others To Us

Limits: General Aggregate Limit
(Other than Products and
Completed Operations)

USD 2,000,000

Products and Completed Operations Aggregate Limit: Included

Each Occurrence Limit USD 1,000,000

Personal and Advertising
Injury Liability Limit

USD 1,000,000

Fire Damage Limit (any
one Fire)

USD      50,000

Medical Expense Limit (any
one person)

USD        5,000

Medical Expense Limit
(aggregate)

USD      25,000

 Indicate with an X if required
Deductibles 1 unit USD 250.00

2 units and over USD 500.00



PREMIUM RATING
(Refer Rating Guidelines attached hereto).

Rate per Unit Number of Units Premium

GL Premium USD

TRIA Premium USD

ADDITIONAL PREMIUMS
ADDITIONAL PREMIUM (USD)

Additional Assured(s)
Waiver of Transfer of Rights

TOTAL PREMIUM DUE USD

ADDITIONAL ASSURED(S) (if applicable)
# NAME ADDRESS

1)

2)

3)

WAIVER OF TRANSFER OF RIGHTS (if applicable)
# NAME ADDRESS

1)

2)

3)

SCHEDULE OF POWER UNITS

If Attached please mark with an X here and attach Schedule

# Vehicle Description VIN Number Value (USD)
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

LOSS INFORMATION:



UNDERWRITING INFORMATION:


